

# 10TH ANNUAL Golf Classic

## SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

MONDAY, JUNE 17, 2024

REGISTER AT:

OAKLAND UNIVERSITY | ROCHESTER, MI

WWW.HOPENETWORK.ORG/GOLFCLASSIC

#### ALL SPONSORS RECEIVE

- Logo and link on event website
- Logo on event banners
- Logo on presentation at event
- Logo in program and printed materials
- Selection of Sponsor Hospitality Perks

#### SPONSOR HOSPITALITY PERKS

- Vince & Joe's Gelato Party for 15 people. www.vinceandjoes.com
- Vince & Joe's Little Italy Dinner Package for 30 People which includes: Chicken, Home Made Italian Sausage, Pasta, Salad and Dinner Rolls
- Each member of your Foursome or Foursomes will receive from Tri-Covery a 1 Hour Massage & Stretch Session. www.tri-covery.com
- Each member of your foursome or Foursomes will receive from ProActive IV a Myers Classic IV. www.proactiveiv.com

# PRESENTING SPONSOR \$15,000



## GOLF BALL SPONSOR \$10,000

- 3 Foursomes
- Company Logo on Golf Ball
- Company logo on 18 Hole signs
- Pick 3 Sponsor Hospitality Perks

## DINNER SPONSOR

## \$10,000

- 3 Foursomes
- Company logo on 18 Hole signs
- Pick 3 Sponsor Hospitality Perks

# BEVERAGE SPONSOR

\$10,000





# AWARD SPONSOR

\$5,000

- 2 Foursomes
- Company logo on 9 Hole signs
- Pick 2 Sponsor Hospitality Perks

#### **LUNCH SPONSOR**

## \$5,000

- 2 Foursomes
- Company logo on 9 Hole Signs
- Pick 2 Sponsor Hospitality Perks

# GOLF CART SPONSOR

\$5,000



## COURSE CONTEST SPONSOR

\$4,000 (2 available)

- 2 Foursomes
- Company logo on 9 Hole signs
- Pick 2 Sponsor Hospitality Perks

#### HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR

\$2,500 (2 available)

- Complimentary Foursome
- Company logo on 9 Hole signs
- Pick 1 Sponsor Hospitality Perk

#### PHOTO SPONSOR

## \$2,500

- Complimentary Foursome
- Company log on 9 Hole signs
- Pick 1 Sponsor Hospitality Perk

## **FOURSOME**

\$2,000

Gift Bag at Registration

## INDIVIDUAL GOLFER

\$500

Gift Bag at Registration

# HOLE SPONSOR SIGN

\$250

#### **ALL-INCLUSIVE BENEFITS FOR GOLFERS:**

- 18 Holes of Golf.
- Food & Beverages included on Course
- 19 Hole Drinks & Mingle: Open Bar

All sponsors are welcome to place one promotional item in the gift bags to be distributed to all golfers.

## **SPONSOR INFORMATION**

| Sponsor Name:   |
|-----------------|
| Contact Name:   |
| Phone:          |
| E-mail:         |
| Address:        |
| City:           |
| State:          |
| ZIP:            |
| Foursome Names: |
|                 |
|                 |
|                 |
|                 |

#### SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

| <b>OLD</b> ] Preser | nting Sponsor     | \$15,000 | HOPE NETWORK  |
|---------------------|-------------------|----------|---|
| OLD] Golf Ba        | all Sponsor       | \$10,000 |   |
| Dinner              | Sponsor           | \$10,000 | Hope Network is changing the way wellness             |
| <b>old]</b> Bevera  | age Sponsor       | \$10,000 | gets delivered for over 34,000 people annually        |
| Lunch               | Sponsor           | \$5,000  | across Michigan.                                      |
| <b>OLD]</b> Golf Ca | art Sponsor       | \$5,000  | Sometimes what we do looks like healthcare.           |
| Award               | s Sponsor         | \$5,000  | Sometimes it looks more like a social service. It can |
| Course              | e Contest Sponsor | \$4,000  | even look like a ride from one place to the other.    |
| Hole-ii             | n-One Sponsor     | \$2,500  | Whatever the case, it's pretty much impossible to     |
| Photo               | Sponsor           | \$2,500  | define what Hope Network is. So instead, we just      |
| Driving             | g Range Sponsor   | \$2,500  | say that we help people overcome.                     |
| Fourse              | ome Sponsor       | \$2,000  |   |
| Individ             | ual               | \$500    | Additional gift to benefit Hope Network:              |
| Hole S              | iponsor Sign      | \$250    |   |
|                     |                   |          |   |
|                     |                   |          | Total:  |

#### METHOD OF PAYMENT

|  | Please Invoice (Payable on or before June 10, 2024)        |
|--|--|
|  | Check Enclosed (Made payable to Hope Network Foundation)   |
|  | Credit Card Payment Made at www.hopenetwork.org/golfclassi |

To receive all of the 2024 Golf Classic benefits, please return this form to:

Hope Network Foundation PO Box 890 Grand Rapids, MI 49518-0890

For more information regarding The 2024 Hope Network Golf Classic contact: Eddie Murray at 248.736.5425 or email emurray3@hopenetwork.org.

We will continue to monitor COVID-19 event guidelines throughout the year and communicate any specific procedures or restrictions in the weeks prior to the outing. We strive to provide the best possible experience while adhering to health guidelines to ensure the safety of everyone at the course.